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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

REF

fREMEA
ABRIREHG
BB EEmIL
FEILFERKFNFREL
REILS

R X REIRID
RERIESHEZ D
Zh&—im
fREFJILOA
EREZER LB
RETF (A
HEEBEES
REWRLE BN
PAEXREAENEHR
BFXREFHA
g (—)

E (2)
MEIRT
BRA
RIBTHETAE

1
16
22
28
34
40
46
51
56
62
67
72
78
83
88
93
97

101

107
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Write Pinyin for the following words

AR5F
REA,
BrA
EZP XL

i JEiAIEZ  Choose the appropriate word to fill in the blank

Y
1

’

LmW: et 4 ?

FE:. RMFE,

B ARE "7

FE:. RRAEIF, KL o HREIT,
EZY T °

FE:. XEA,

El T aAFEAEEafMEaa

Change the following sentences into the negative and interrogative forms

Bl RAEFE,
1. #62 Z ),
2. RAFE,
3. &M KE,
4. RRGFAE,
5. AR4F!

+ 4 4+ & 4

RARRF A,

IRAF DT

L4 34l

Elewentany I /Wonkbook @ 1
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VUl FBRR4AiRIE S —E1E  Write a short passage with the given words

Vl‘l’ L‘%“‘i’ %yﬁ

—
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| 15X=E% =] Chinese character exercises
1. Ji4MUF ( ZE4i45K))  Chinese character structure analysis ( Left-right Structure )

#i. &kni — 4 + K
(1) %F hdo —
(2) "5 ma —
(3) ¥ta —
(4) #+ shén —

(5) # jidto —
2. U FHE%>] Write the following characters

nl |4 1 ¥ i
AR AR AR AR AR
hdo | L 4 4 447 4F

ﬁ%&%iﬁ" ﬁ%%ﬁ

&

¥

7
shi |' ) U7 JA U

Ui | U UF U |

Elewmentany I /Wonkbook @ 3



ma |V " @ a”aﬂjnj_b

|

~ N

kY

\\\\\\\\\\\\\

(%]
= P4 >
\-‘3‘"-- g '-P} 5 }{5?' 3 -}s\ g

ta |l b 4 bbb
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nin |7 A 4 44T 4 AR AR AR AR AR

AR AR | R 8
IS | 1IN | 1N | 1>

lig S T mm?ﬂ%ggg%

AR

jigo |v T ow omowy

uﬂ wﬂ vﬂ wﬂ nﬂ
A AT

2
slelala]

‘‘‘‘‘‘

| 3 N
q%[i 6@@{ §>§ =3
N\
N
%
N
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n
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S TIEERPE  Write Pinyin for the following words

m_ ¥ __ 0 —TFIL___
- mEX
A &% R
e S AR T EA

Ay

| 1£i73EST Choose the appropriate word to fill in the blank

FE. ARk —TFIL, fem KT, deikir,
KT IR4F! HARZ 3%,

Rir. AR o 2 A7

XE: HA Ao

Rer. RZEEIFG?

KIE: RE, ZAFE, RABDWY ;

LA “t” “IR” BRI F Rewrite the following sentences with 2 and B
fl. ZRAFE, — KREFA, KRE? — REAFHE,

1.2 ZIF, - —

2. RAXEHA, —

. RARGFAE, —

4. BWRHN%, —

ok o

5. F FARIF —

6 @ MEESRI/&HIM
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I 1iN=F%73] Chinese character exercises

LI ( EF%58)  Chinese character structure analysis  ( Top-bottom Structure )
#: & nin =>4k + O
(1) ke —

(2) % xué —

3)5F 2 —
(4)FlN —
(5) #jon —

2. WFHEZ%>] Write the following characters

téng |1 MAFARAA
SERIEE
men |7 1 1 4 47
AT
o [~ C=FAR

FIREIEIE

AP

//////

L7\ 27\ 277 | 27T | 270

8 @ NMEESRI/EIM
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xing | L b 4 & dd=dkit

ok |k [k [k | |

de |7 1 66 & & &84

bl aalwalaales] | |

SEEFTETET
AR AR AR AR R
96 [ TAAREHHE
EfERENE

én |/ A

AAIAIAIA
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L BHTIHAERBEE  Write Pinyin for the following words

AR & X | 183
. B 3% TREE
- A T EFRFE
X MAEA_ BAGFA

\,

I 1i%iAIEZ Choose the appropriate word to fill in the blank

- e o e e

A X% RE .
B AREA 18] gy ?
A RAE, AZBE .
. AR B ERAR?
FAY: K BRA
(AE ER WK
XE: ZRMHA ?
FE. AR Z&.
KE: R RED?
FE:. RAE, A& MR &,

A “TA” “” BEBATF  Rewrite the following sentences with {1/ and #
. BERA
A: XA ZRRERKR? A: XZIEEIRK?
B: HiZRA, B: SEHRIAAMIRAK,

Elementany I /Wankbook @ 11
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1. &+
A:
B: B:

2.E5REE
A:
B: B:

3. RiEZ P
A:

B: B:

| FERYSRIES —ERIE  Write a short passage with the given words

X, ik, _A, i,
W, A, FE
—__ y

12 @ MRESR]/GIM
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! 13N=4 3] Chinese character exercises

Ly (ZFH)

Chinese character structure analysis ( Left-middle-right Structure )

. nd — 2+ + [
(1) #xie —
(2) #t shéi —
(3) ®na —
(4) # péng —
(5) K zu6 —

2. W FHE%>] Write the following characters

na |77 3 A AR

ERERERER

A

e[

sheivshui| ~ 1 ¥ o I f iR

1

;};5 |

wi | " P PRRRERRE

BRR]Z

/jé

2]
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